Platform: iMessage  Timezone: UTC+0000

jeeitunes@gmail.com I
2015/06/20
jeeitunes@gmail.com
awake?
12:45:52 prm

Goodmaorning! Yes, I'm in Venice
12:48:00 prm

How are you ?

12:48:00 prm
jeeitunes@gmail.com
photos?
12:48:00 prn

Sent an attachment
Filename: IMG_9410,JPG
Path: IMG_9410.JPG
Type: image/jpeg
12:48:00 prm

In the train station
12:48:00 prm

Going to the marriage
12:52:16 pm

EFTA01621633



jeeitunes@gmail.com

hawve fun
01:13:36 pm

Thank you Jeffrey :)
01:37:04 pm

jeeitunes@gmail.com

Probably Monday night Paris
09:30:40 prn

2015/06/21
jeeitunes@gmail.com

is it fun?
11:03:28 am

Call
11:35:28 am

I'm meeting now with the Shangai woman. Will call you when finished. Thank you for
all your help. | appreciate so much. You are great ! Miss u

02:06:56 pm

jeeitunes@gmail.com

Great
02:09:04 pm

EFTA01621634



Sent an attachment
Filename: IMG_9472 |PG
Path: IMG_9472.|PG
Type: image/jpeg

03:34:24 pm
Call me back
03:47:12 pm
jeeitunes@gmail.com
skype?
07:01:20 pm

| was at the movie
08:09:36 pm

Not at home yet
08:09:36 pm

jeeitunes@gmail.com

thurs or fri i will either come to paris or you will come to new york. . my plane did not
get fixed.

08:48:00 prm

77

10:17:36 pm

2015/06/22

jeeitunes@gmail.com

77

10:46:24 am

EFTA01621635



Skype ?
o 11:38:40 pm

2015/06/23

Sent an attachment
Filename: IMG_9535.PNG
Path: IMG_9535.PNG
Type: image/png

sent an attachment
Filename: IMG_9536.PNG
Path: IMG_9536.PNG
Type: image/png

Sent an attachment
Filename: IMG_9537.PNG
Path: IMG_9537.PNG
Type: image/png

12:28:48 pm

Sent an attachment
Filename: FullSizeRender.jpg
Path: FullSizeRender.jpg
Type: image/jpeg

12:33:04 pm

jeeitunes@gmail.com

skype/
02:53:52 pm o

« Sent

EFTA01621636



Trying to fix my butt at the gym !
o 02:58:08 pm

« Read

EFTA01621637



